Description

Numéro d'article
Marque
Désignation
Contenu

Carton original
Code EAN

Code EAN carton
Origine

-
HAECKY

SEIT 1916

' No
| "ﬁagata
SPANISH PITTED pLIVES
seasoned with

MANZANILLA

GARLC THYVE Regad"

9630

Fragata

Snack Pack d'olives a I'all
70 G

8 ST

08410134010431
58410134010436
Spanien

¢

Haecky Import AG
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